
Annual List of Pre-Approved Contractors (UPCCAA) for
Calendar Year 2014

Contractor's Name Contact Person E-Mail Address
Air Conditioning Systems Ms. Donna Pratt info@ACSystemsInc.com
American Asphalt Dale Kunz dale@americanasphalt.com
Beals Martin Dwight Ortmann dwight@bealsmartin.com
Brazos Urethane, Inc Craig Opel c.opel@brazosurethane.com
Cal Coast Telecom Marie Penick Marie@cctcom.net
Collins Electrical Company, Inc Dawn Kalua dkalua@collinselectric.com
Joseph Cumiskey Construction Corp Joseph Cumisky jcumiskey@yahoo.com
Deets Inc. Dave Deets dave@deets.com
Del Monte Electric Co., Inc Scott Mullins smullins@delmonteelectric.com
Dowdle and Sons Mechanical, Inc Andrew Dowdle staci@dowdleandsonsmech.com
Electric Innovations, Inc. Eric Bledsoe info@eigates.com
Enterprise Roofing Service, Inc Lawrence Reardon info@enterpriseroofing.com
Foam Experts Roofing, Inc Mary Ann Herman foamexpertsroofing.com
Foothill Air Conditioning and Heating, Inc Steve Davies steve@foothillac.com
Golden Bay Construction, Inc Johnny Zanette johnny@gbatinc.com
Guerra Contruction Group Jose Corona pro-eng@guerraco.com
J.D. General Robert Jeffers robert@jdgeneral.com
John Plane Construction, Inc John P. Plane                   jp@johnplane.com
King's Roofing Carol Blair carol@kingsroofing.net
Lathrop Construction Assoc, Inc bids@lanthropcontruction.com
Lewis C Nelson and Sons, Inc Dwight G. Nelson estimating@lewisnelson.com
McGuire and Hester Michael R Hester estimating@mcguireandhester.com
PARC Services, Inc Roxann Kindorf rkindorf@parcservices.com
PC Construction Co Phong Dinh phongdinhusa@yahoo.com
Precision Matrix Contruction, Inc Greg DiLoreto gregd@usmatrixco.com
Premier Handyman Service (PHS) Richard Garcia rickgarcia68@gmail.com
Process Solutions, Inc Brent Simmons Gary@4PSI.net
Rodan Builders, Inc Dan Oliver doliver@rodanbuilders.com
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Roebbelen Contracting, Inc Robert J Kjome estimating@roebbelen.com
Ron Paris Construction Co., Inc Carrie P Anderson Pariscon@pacbell.net
Sasco Ann Nguyen anguyen@sasco.com
Smith & Sons Electric, Inc David Smith charleen@smithandsonselectric.com
Sound and Signal, Inc Ronald D. Morgan Ron@soundandsignal.com
Southwest Contruction & Property Management James T Gardner swc-ca@southwestcpm.com
Spinitar Don Isbell doni@spinitar.com
Sposeto Engineering, Inc Jasmine Fregoso vinht@sposetoengineering.com
Syserco, Inc Derek P. Eggers h.kaplan@syserco.com
Trahan Brothers Patrick Trahan mariza@trahaninc.com
Waterproofing Associates, Inc Dennis Ryan dennis@roofwa.com
Zovich Construction Tammy Enos tzovich@sbcglobal.net
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